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for
Case Management Services for Alameda County Caminos Program

Attendee List for Networking/Bidders Conferences
March 1, 2023 and March 2, 2023

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA ADDENDUM HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON THE ATTACHED BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS.  THIS ADDENDUM WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT HTTP://WWW.ACGOV.ORG/GSA/PURCHASING/BID_CONTENT/CONTRACTOPPORTUNITIES.JSP


The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Eden United Church of Christ
21455 Birch Street,
Hayward, CA 94541
	Arlene Nehring
	Phone: 510-461-3285

	
	
	
	E-Mail: arlene@edenucc.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	2. 
	El Puente Comunitario
24650 Amado St #59
Hayward, CA 94544
	Elena Lepe
	Phone: 510-219-9306

	
	
	
	E-Mail: elena@elpuentecomunitario.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	3. 
	Eden United Church of Christ
21455 Birch St.
Hayward, CA 94541
	Yuliana Wiser-Leon
	Phone: 857-243-1978

	
	
	
	E-Mail: yuliana@edenucc.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes



	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	4. 
	East Bay Agency for Children 
2828 Ford Street
Oakland, CA 94601
	Sally Waltz
	Phone: 510-849-7307

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sally@ebac.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	5. 
	La Familia Counseling Services
24301 Southland Drive STE 300
Hayward, CA  94545
	Kim Beckham
	Phone: 510 701-5849

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Kbeckham@livelafamilia.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	6. 
	The Alliance For Community Wellness Dba La Familia
24301 Southland Drive, Suite 300, Hayward, CA 94545
	Asmaa Kamel
	Phone: 510-963-9704

	
	
	
	E-Mail: akamel@livelafamilia.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes
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